

Abstract of Cost

Sch. XLV-Form No.134

13

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① clearing and grubbing Road land by Manual Q. vide TMB Page - 09 0.25 Hauler 76926.08/Hauler 19232 = 0					
② Const. of subgrade and earthen shoulder Q. vide TMB Page - 09 1128.60 Hauler 256.09/Hauler 289023 = 0					
③/10 Paved. laying and rolling Mix bed 5 Q. vide TMB Page - 09 861.41 Hauler 262.60/Hauler 226,206 = 0					
④/11 Paved. and applying tack Coat with emulsion (RS.) Q. vide TMB Page - 09 4307.83 Hauler 19.60/Hauler 84433 = 0					
⑤/13 Paved. and laying SD 3C Q. vide TMB Page - 09 86.14 Hauler 15164.95/Hauler 13,06,309 = 0					
⑥/14 Const. of un-reinforced PCC Pavement Q. vide TMB Page - 09 218.66 Hauler 9159.49/Hauler 20,02,814 = 0					
⑦/16 Paved. and fixing KM stone Q. vide TMB Page - 09 03 Hauler 3390.80/Hauler 10173 = 0					

Continuation 139,38,190 = 0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(9/12) Prov. and fixing 200 M Stone					
Q. vide TMB Page - 10					
06 Nos @ 892.80 / No. = Rs					5357 = 00
(9/20) 600 MM equilateral triangle					
Q. vide TMB Page - 10					
04 Nos @ 4636.59 / No. = Rs					18546 = 00
(10/21) 600 MM Circular					
Q. vide TMB Page - 10					
04 Nos @ 6086.21 / No. = Rs					24345 = 00
(11/22) 600 X 450 MM Rectangle					
Q. vide TMB Page - 10					
02 Nos @ 5097.09 / No. = Rs					10194 = 00
(12/27) Prov. and laying for applied thermoplastic Road marking (BT Portion)					
Q. vide TMB Page - 10					
182.00 m ² @ 886.50 / m ² = Rs					161343 = 00
(13/28) Prov. and laying for applied thermoplastic Road marking (CC Portion)					
Q. vide TMB Page - 10					
70.00 m ² @ 1005.95 / m ² = Rs					70417 = 00
(14/29) Prov. and fixing 11x18" Informative Sign board					
Q. vide TMB Page - 10					
03 Nos @ 17275.94 / No. = Rs					51828 = 00

